■ 100 to 3,000 scfm at up to 150 psig
■ Dry air from –40°F to –100°F pressure dew point
SSD Heatless Desiccant Dryers
100 to 3,000 scfm
2
Sullair offers total compressed air
systems to help compressed air users
reduce energy costs and improve

Other arrangements
available on request.
DRYER
SCF
SCF
SCF
SCH
SCH
SCH
DRYER
3 Valve or  9 Valve Bypass
7
Dimension Total Recommended
Model Flow Inlet/Outlet Height Width Depth Weigh Standard Pre and
SCFM Connection (in) (in) (in) (lbs) Voltage After Filter
SSD-100 100 1-1/2" NPT 75 32 18 468 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-125
SSD-160 160 1-1/2" NPT 78 33 22 496 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-235
SSD-220 220 2" NPT 79 37 22 692 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-235
SSD-300 300 2" NPT 78 40 22 776 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-465
SSD-400 400 2" NPT 81 41 27 796 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-465
SSD-500 500 2" NPT 83 43 27 1626 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-700
SSD-600 600 2" NPT 83 45 27 1735 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-700
SSD-750 750 2" NPT 85 48 28 1740 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-910
SSD-900 900 3" FLG 88 65 35 2121 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-910
SSD-1050 1050 3" FLG 88 65 35 3676 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-1315
SSD-1200 1200 3" FLG 99 65 35 4605 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-1315
SSD-1450 1450 3" FLG 110 65 35 4985 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-2120
SSD-1750 1750 3" FLG 111 69 35 5100 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-2120
SSD-2000 2000 4" FLG 98 74 54 5206 115/1/60 SCH/SCR-2120
SSD-2500 2500 4" FLG 112 74 54 7600 115/1/60 PH/PR-2750
SSD-3000 3000 6" FLG 112 80 60 8300 115/1/60 PH/PR-4200
Sullair SSD Dryer Specifications
Air Quality Standards
ISO 8573.1 Classes
Solid Particle